
1. Summary
Meeting title Pre-Job Conference Mtg. Session III for Paradise Hills ES WSM LB25-0181-08-00-G1, Balfour Beatty Construction
Registration page 
views 167
Registered 
participants 49
Canceled 
registrations 0

Attended participants 53
Start time 3/06/25, 9:30:36 AM
End time 3/06/25, 10:59:58 AM
Meeting duration 1h 29m 22s
Average attendance 
time 47m 15s

2. Participants

Name First Join Last Leave
In-Meeting 
Duration Email Participant ID (UPN)Role Registration First NameRegistration Last Name

Registration 
Email Organization Contact Number

Anderson Ivory 3/06/25, 9:33:04 AM 3/06/25, 10:57:16 AM 1h 24m 11s ianderson1@sandi.netianderson1@sandi.netOrganizer
Ethridge Todd 3/06/25, 9:52:04 AM 3/06/25, 10:57:12 AM 1h 5m 7s tethridge1@sandi.nettethridge1@sandi.netOrganizer
Cruz Maria 3/06/25, 9:52:24 AM 3/06/25, 10:57:17 AM 1h 4m 53s mcruz5@sandi.netmcruz5@sandi.netOrganizer
Harris III George 3/06/25, 9:58:15 AM 3/06/25, 10:57:11 AM 58m 55s gharris@sandi.netgharris@sandi.netOrganizer

ivorytegcs@gmail.co
m 3/06/25, 9:30:38 AM 3/06/25, 10:59:58 AM 1h 29m 19s ivorytegcs@gmail.comivorytegcs_gmail.com#EXT#@ticeduvn.onmicrosoft.comAttendee Ivory Anderson

ivorytegcs@gm
ail.com

The Elite Guardian 
Consulting Services, Inc. 9168357349

Angel Lovio 3/06/25, 9:40:50 AM 3/06/25, 10:57:24 AM 1h 3m 43s alovio@karcherinsulation.comalovio@karcherinsulation.comAttendee Angel Lovio

alovio@karche
rinsulation.co
m Karcher Insulation, Inc. 7143851223



Edgar Ramirez 3/06/25, 9:44:21 AM 3/06/25, 9:45:21 AM 59s Attendee Edgar Ramirez

edgar.ramirez
@qsbconstruct
ion.com Alicia Lowery 760-505-4473

Golden Image WC 
accounting 3/06/25, 9:47:28 AM 3/06/25, 10:57:25 AM 1h 1m 13s accounting@goldenimagewc.comaccounting@goldenimagewc.comAttendee Debra Kitterman

accounting@g
oldenimagewc.
com

Golden Image Window 
Coverings, Inc. 619-474-8788x100

Max Huante 3/06/25, 9:50:44 AM 3/06/25, 10:52:58 AM 1h 2m 14s max@plastertender1414.commax@plastertender1414.comAttendee Max Huarte
max@plasterte
nder1414.com plaster tenders 1414 909-536-6365

CRUZ RAMOS 3/06/25, 9:53:10 AM 3/06/25, 10:57:22 AM 1h 4m 11s Attendee Cruz Ramos
cruzjr.opcmia
@yahoo.com

Cement Masons 
500/744 (619)726-7915

Matthew Leyba-
Gonzalez (Unverified) 3/06/25, 9:53:46 AM 3/06/25, 10:40:24 AM 46m 37s Attendee Matthew Leyba-Gonzalez

matthew@sdb
uildingtrades.c
om

San Diego Building & 
Construction Trades 
Council 6197312177

Mahar Sean 3/06/25, 9:55:36 AM 3/06/25, 10:57:15 AM 1h 1m 39s smahar@sandi.netsmahar@sandi.netAttendee Sean Mahar
smahar@sandi
.net SDUSD 111111111

Jose Estrada 3/06/25, 9:55:37 AM 3/06/25, 10:57:19 AM 1h 1m 42s jestrada@teamsters166.comjestrada@teamsters166.comAttendee Jose Estrada
jestrada@team
sters166.com

Teamsters Union Local 
166 619-990-7193

Terri Koenig 3/06/25, 9:55:37 AM 3/06/25, 10:43:37 AM 48m Terri.Koenig@spectracf.comTerri.Koenig@diverzify.comAttendee Terri Koenig

pscf.accountin
g@spectracf.c
om Payroll Manager 858.413.3505

Bill Palmquist 
(Unverified) 3/06/25, 9:55:57 AM 3/06/25, 10:57:14 AM 1h 1m 17s Attendee William Palmquist

wpalmquist@a
ccoes.com Accoes San Deigo 858-349-7157



Fredi Flores Local 5  
(Unverified) 3/06/25, 9:56:47 AM 3/06/25, 10:54:54 AM 58m 6s Attendee Fredi Flores

frediawl5@aol.
com

Heat & Frost Insulators 
Local 5 626 224 0471

Frank Pena 3/06/25, 9:56:52 AM 3/06/25, 10:57:12 AM 1h 20s FPena@wscarpenters.orgFPena@wscarpenters.orgAttendee Francisco Pena
fpena@wscarp
enters.org

Western Stares Regional 
Council of Carpenters 6197268109

Ed Rivera 3/06/25, 9:57:53 AM 3/06/25, 10:57:19 AM 59m 26s Edd@asburysteelinc.comEdd@asburysteelinc.comAttendee Edwin Rivera
edd@asburyst
eelinc.com Asbury Steel, Inc 714-497-6315

Edgar Ramirez 
(Unverified) 3/06/25, 9:58:36 AM 3/06/25, 10:57:16 AM 58m 39s Attendee Edgar Ramirez

edgar.ramirez
@qsbconstruct
ion.com Alicia Lowery 760-505-4473

Antonio Sanchez 3/06/25, 9:58:58 AM 3/06/25, 10:57:15 AM 58m 16s antonio.sanchez@dc36.organtonio.sanchez@dc36.orgAttendee antonio sanchez
antonio.sanch
ez@dc36.org

Painters and Allied 
Trades 6199570414

Domingo Luyo 3/06/25, 9:59:27 AM 3/06/25, 10:57:13 AM 57m 46s DLuyo@smart206.orgDLuyo@smart206.orgAttendee Dom Luyo
dluyo@smart2
06.org SMART LOCAL 206 619-894-4866

CRUZ RAMOS JR 
CEMENT MASON  
LOCAL 500 (Guest) 
(Unverified) 3/06/25, 9:59:27 AM 3/06/25, 10:37:45 AM 38m 17s Attendee Cruz Ramos

cruzjr.opcmia
@yahoo.com

Cement Masons 
500/744 (619)726-7915

Jennifer Ortiz 3/06/25, 9:59:41 AM 3/06/25, 10:57:10 AM 57m 29s Attendee Jennifer Ortiz
jortiz@stoloca
binets.com Stolo Cabinets (714) 529-7303

Chris Betancourt 3/06/25, 9:59:59 AM 3/06/25, 10:57:32 AM 34m 33s cbetancourt@local89.orgcbetancourt@local89.orgAttendee Chris Betancourt
cbetancourt@l
ocal89.org Laborers Local 89 619-240-5820

Jennifer Wilson 3/06/25, 10:00:02 AM 3/06/25, 10:57:14 AM 57m 11s JWilson@ibew569.orgJWilson@ibew569.orgAttendee Jennifer Wilson
jwilson@ibew5
69.org IBEW 569 6198329757



Hester, Diane 3/06/25, 10:00:09 AM 3/06/25, 10:57:14 AM 57m 4s Diane.Hester@braggcrane.comDiane.Hester@braggcrane.comAttendee Diane Hester

diane.hester@
braggcrane.co
m Bragg Crane Service 562.220.1212

Chad Emory 3/06/25, 10:00:13 AM 3/06/25, 10:57:12 AM 56m 59s cemory@baker-electric.comcemory@baker-electric.comAttendee Chad Emory
cemory@baker-
electric.com Baker Electric 760-200-6359

David Johnson 3/06/25, 10:00:16 AM 3/06/25, 10:58:39 AM 58m 22s djohnson@local229.orgdjohnson@local229.orgAttendee David Johnson
djohnson@loc
al229.org

President/Business 
Agent Local 229 619 5081408

Nicole Schneider 3/06/25, 10:00:32 AM 3/06/25, 10:16:40 AM 16m 8s Nicoles@angeluswp.comNicoles@angeluswp.comAttendee Nicole Schneider
nicoles@angel
uswp.com Angelus Waterproofing 7609171751

Christee Grecco 3/06/25, 10:00:38 AM 3/06/25, 10:32:45 AM 32m 7s christeeg@angeluswp.comchristeeg@angeluswp.comAttendee christine grecco
christeeg@ang
eluswp.com

Angelus Waterproofing & 
Restoration, Inc. 949-413-6764

Adrian Lopez-Rojas 3/06/25, 10:01:14 AM 3/06/25, 10:57:16 AM 56m 2s AdrianL@roofers45.orgAdrianL@roofers45.orgAttendee Adrian López
adrianl@roofer
s45.org

local 45 roofers 
,waterproofers 619-940-8122 

Sergio Machado 3/06/25, 10:01:37 AM 3/06/25, 10:57:11 AM 55m 33s smachado@local89.orgsmachado@local89.orgAttendee Sergio Machado
smachado@lo
cal89.org Laborers 8585850078

Ale 3/06/25, 10:01:43 AM 3/06/25, 10:15:24 AM 13m 41s Ale@mattchlor.comAle@mattchlor.comAttendee Alejandra Sandoval
ale@mattchlor
.com Matt-Chlor 626-443-5034 

Gordon Darnelle 3/06/25, 10:02:28 AM 3/06/25, 10:57:15 AM 54m 46s Attendee Gordon Darnelle
gordon@stansi
gn.com Stanford Sign & Awning 619-733-5848

BAC Local 4 Victor 
Torres (Unverified) 3/06/25, 10:02:37 AM 3/06/25, 10:57:29 AM 54m 51s Attendee Victor Torres

bac4torres@g
mail.com BAC local 4 (909)788-4229



Leonel Urquidez 3/06/25, 10:02:55 AM 3/06/25, 10:57:11 AM 54m 16s LUrquidez@local89.orgLUrquidez@local89.orgAttendee Leonel Urquidez
lurquidez@loc
al89.org laborers local 89 6192406357

Luis Carrillo - Local 
300 (Unverified) 3/06/25, 10:03:00 AM 3/06/25, 10:26:25 AM 23m 24s Attendee Luis Carrillo

lcarrillo@local
300.com Liuna Local 300 213-305-5136

Carlos Ponce 
Plasterers Local 200 
(Unverified) 3/06/25, 10:03:13 AM 3/06/25, 10:57:32 AM 54m 18s Attendee Carlos Ponce

ponce.local20
0@gmail.com Plasterers Local 200 951-347-9618

Truong, Mei H 3/06/25, 10:03:18 AM 3/06/25, 10:31:06 AM 27m 48s Mei.Truong@otis.comMei.Truong@otis.comAttendee Mei Truong
mei.truong@ot
is.com Otis Elevator Company 8585142808

Jesus Caro 
(Unverified) 3/06/25, 10:04:56 AM 3/06/25, 10:19:52 AM 14m 55s Attendee Jesús Caro

jcaro.opcmia@
yahoo.com BA Local 500 (619) 629-6413

Luis Vazquez 3/06/25, 10:05:10 AM 3/06/25, 10:57:09 AM 51m 59s LuizV@ajtraining.eduLuizV@ajtraining.eduAttendee Luis Vazquez
lgvazquez@ua
345.org UA (626)253-1091

Carlos Ponce 
Plasterers Local 200 
(Unverified) 3/06/25, 10:05:19 AM 3/06/25, 10:19:53 AM 14m 34s Attendee Carlos Ponce

ponce.local20
0@gmail.com Plasterers Local 200 951-347-9618

Santos, Maita 3/06/25, 10:05:23 AM 3/06/25, 10:57:14 AM 51m 50s MSantos@Balfourbeattyus.comMSantos@Balfourbeattyus.comExternal Presenter

Jeff Murray 3/06/25, 10:05:27 AM 3/06/25, 10:57:10 AM 51m 42s jeff@ibccinc.comjeff@ibccinc.comAttendee Jeff Murray
jeff@ibccinc.c
om

Inland Building 
Construction 951-265-6154

Cesar Carrasco 
(Unverified) 3/06/25, 10:05:39 AM 3/06/25, 10:57:27 AM 51m 47s Attendee Cesar Carrasco

c.carrasco@iu
oelocal12.org IUOE Local 12 (626)788-6482

Tim Amadio 3/06/25, 10:08:54 AM 3/06/25, 10:29:44 AM 20m 49s tim@asburysteelinc.comtim@asburysteelinc.comAttendee Tim Amadio
tim@asburyste
elinc.com Asbury Steel Inc 619-572-4670



Leahy, Michael 3/06/25, 10:09:08 AM 3/06/25, 10:19:09 AM 10m mleahy@bradywestinc.commleahy@cdmig.comAttendee Michael Leahy
mleahy@brady
westinc.com Brady West, Inc. 6194393202

Jose sanchez Plaster 
Tenders Local 1414 
(Unverified) 3/06/25, 10:09:46 AM 3/06/25, 10:57:22 AM 47m 36s Attendee Jose Sanchez

jose@plasterte
nder1414.com

Plaster Tenders Local 
1414 909-622-8500

Chris Allen 3/06/25, 10:15:40 AM 3/06/25, 10:57:32 AM 41m 52s CAllen@wscarpenters.orgCAllen@wscarpenters.orgAttendee ChristopherAllen
callen@wscar
penters.org

Western States Regional 
Council of Carpenters 619-629-9134

Tyler Mitchell 
(Unverified) 3/06/25, 10:17:50 AM 3/06/25, 10:57:10 AM 39m 19s Attendee Tyler Mitchell

dispatch@zarp
inc.com Zarp Inc 9517518209

Evan McCray 3/06/25, 10:17:55 AM 3/06/25, 10:45:08 AM 27m 12s emccray@local1184.comemccray@local1184.comAttendee Evan McCray
emccray@loca
l1184.com LIUNA Local 1184 518978076

Brandi l (Unverified) 3/06/25, 10:25:13 AM 3/06/25, 10:26:00 AM 46s Attendee Brandi Lovett
brandil@csisc
affold.com

Commercial Scaffolding 
of Ca Inc 3103247004

Brandi Lovett 
(Unverified) 3/06/25, 10:26:13 AM 3/06/25, 10:57:10 AM 30m 56s Attendee Brandi Lovett

brandil@csisc
affold.com

Commercial Scaffolding 
of Ca Inc 3103247004

Dan Goar
dan.goar@ualo
cal230.org UA Local 230 6198712772

christopherBrisson
bac4brisson@
gmail.com BAC Local 4 714-936-8843

Dave Gauthier
dgauthier@sm
art206.org SMART LOCAL 206 619-261-6482



Todd Barry
toddbarry669
@gmail.com

Sprinkler Fitters UA Local 
669 9096746043

Kelly Patterson
kpatterson@ib
ccinc.com

Inland Building 
Construction Companies 6619923832

3. In-Meeting 
Activities
Name Join Time Leave Time Duration Email Role
Anderson Ivory 3/06/25, 9:33:04 AM 3/06/25, 10:57:16 AM 1h 24m 11s ianderson1@sandi.netOrganizer
Ethridge Todd 3/06/25, 9:52:04 AM 3/06/25, 10:57:12 AM 1h 5m 7s tethridge1@sandi.netOrganizer
Cruz Maria 3/06/25, 9:52:24 AM 3/06/25, 10:57:17 AM 1h 4m 53s mcruz5@sandi.netOrganizer
Harris III George 3/06/25, 9:58:15 AM 3/06/25, 10:57:11 AM 58m 55s gharris@sandi.netOrganizer
ivorytegcs@gmail.co
m 3/06/25, 9:30:38 AM 3/06/25, 10:59:58 AM 1h 29m 19s ivorytegcs@gmail.comAttendee
Angel Lovio 3/06/25, 9:40:50 AM 3/06/25, 9:41:50 AM 59s alovio@karcherinsulation.comAttendee
Angel Lovio 3/06/25, 9:54:39 AM 3/06/25, 10:57:24 AM 1h 2m 44s alovio@karcherinsulation.comAttendee
Edgar Ramirez 3/06/25, 9:44:21 AM 3/06/25, 9:45:21 AM 59s Attendee
Golden Image WC 
accounting 3/06/25, 9:47:28 AM 3/06/25, 9:48:28 AM 59s accounting@goldenimagewc.comAttendee
Golden Image WC 
accounting 3/06/25, 9:57:11 AM 3/06/25, 10:57:25 AM 1h 14s accounting@goldenimagewc.comAttendee
Max Huante 3/06/25, 9:50:44 AM 3/06/25, 10:52:58 AM 1h 2m 14s max@plastertender1414.comAttendee
CRUZ RAMOS 3/06/25, 9:53:10 AM 3/06/25, 10:57:22 AM 1h 4m 11s Attendee

Matthew Leyba-
Gonzalez (Unverified) 3/06/25, 9:53:46 AM 3/06/25, 10:40:24 AM 46m 37s Attendee
Mahar Sean 3/06/25, 9:55:36 AM 3/06/25, 10:57:15 AM 1h 1m 39s smahar@sandi.netAttendee
Jose Estrada 3/06/25, 9:55:37 AM 3/06/25, 10:57:19 AM 1h 1m 42s jestrada@teamsters166.comAttendee
Terri Koenig 3/06/25, 9:55:37 AM 3/06/25, 10:43:37 AM 48m Terri.Koenig@spectracf.comAttendee
Bill Palmquist 
(Unverified) 3/06/25, 9:55:57 AM 3/06/25, 10:57:14 AM 1h 1m 17s Attendee



Fredi Flores Local 5  
(Unverified) 3/06/25, 9:56:47 AM 3/06/25, 10:54:54 AM 58m 6s Attendee
Frank Pena 3/06/25, 9:56:52 AM 3/06/25, 10:57:12 AM 1h 20s FPena@wscarpenters.orgAttendee
Ed Rivera 3/06/25, 9:57:53 AM 3/06/25, 10:57:19 AM 59m 26s Edd@asburysteelinc.comAttendee
Edgar Ramirez 
(Unverified) 3/06/25, 9:58:36 AM 3/06/25, 10:57:16 AM 58m 39s Attendee
Antonio Sanchez 3/06/25, 9:58:58 AM 3/06/25, 10:57:15 AM 58m 16s antonio.sanchez@dc36.orgAttendee
Domingo Luyo 3/06/25, 9:59:27 AM 3/06/25, 10:57:13 AM 57m 46s DLuyo@smart206.orgAttendee
CRUZ RAMOS JR 
CEMENT MASON  
LOCAL 500 (Guest) 
(Unverified) 3/06/25, 9:59:27 AM 3/06/25, 10:37:45 AM 38m 17s Attendee
Jennifer Ortiz 3/06/25, 9:59:41 AM 3/06/25, 10:57:10 AM 57m 29s Attendee
Chris Betancourt 3/06/25, 9:59:59 AM 3/06/25, 10:15:58 AM 15m 59s cbetancourt@local89.orgAttendee
Chris Betancourt 3/06/25, 10:38:57 AM 3/06/25, 10:57:32 AM 18m 34s cbetancourt@local89.orgAttendee
Jennifer Wilson 3/06/25, 10:00:02 AM 3/06/25, 10:57:14 AM 57m 11s JWilson@ibew569.orgAttendee
Hester, Diane 3/06/25, 10:00:09 AM 3/06/25, 10:57:14 AM 57m 4s Diane.Hester@braggcrane.comAttendee
Chad Emory 3/06/25, 10:00:13 AM 3/06/25, 10:57:12 AM 56m 59s cemory@baker-electric.comAttendee
David Johnson 3/06/25, 10:00:16 AM 3/06/25, 10:58:39 AM 58m 22s djohnson@local229.orgAttendee
Nicole Schneider 3/06/25, 10:00:32 AM 3/06/25, 10:16:40 AM 16m 8s Nicoles@angeluswp.comAttendee
Christee Grecco 3/06/25, 10:00:38 AM 3/06/25, 10:32:45 AM 32m 7s christeeg@angeluswp.comAttendee
Adrian Lopez-Rojas 3/06/25, 10:01:14 AM 3/06/25, 10:57:16 AM 56m 2s AdrianL@roofers45.orgAttendee
Sergio Machado 3/06/25, 10:01:37 AM 3/06/25, 10:57:11 AM 55m 33s smachado@local89.orgAttendee
Ale 3/06/25, 10:01:43 AM 3/06/25, 10:15:24 AM 13m 41s Ale@mattchlor.comAttendee
Gordon Darnelle 3/06/25, 10:02:28 AM 3/06/25, 10:57:15 AM 54m 46s Attendee
BAC Local 4 Victor 
Torres (Unverified) 3/06/25, 10:02:37 AM 3/06/25, 10:57:29 AM 54m 51s Attendee
Leonel Urquidez 3/06/25, 10:02:55 AM 3/06/25, 10:57:11 AM 54m 16s LUrquidez@local89.orgAttendee
Luis Carrillo - Local 
300 (Unverified) 3/06/25, 10:03:00 AM 3/06/25, 10:26:25 AM 23m 24s Attendee
Carlos Ponce 
Plasterers Local 200 
(Unverified) 3/06/25, 10:03:13 AM 3/06/25, 10:57:32 AM 54m 18s Attendee



Truong, Mei H 3/06/25, 10:03:18 AM 3/06/25, 10:31:06 AM 27m 48s Mei.Truong@otis.comAttendee
Jesus Caro 
(Unverified) 3/06/25, 10:04:56 AM 3/06/25, 10:19:52 AM 14m 55s Attendee
Luis Vazquez 3/06/25, 10:05:10 AM 3/06/25, 10:57:09 AM 51m 59s LuizV@ajtraining.eduAttendee
Carlos Ponce 
Plasterers Local 200 
(Unverified) 3/06/25, 10:05:19 AM 3/06/25, 10:19:53 AM 14m 34s Attendee
Santos, Maita 3/06/25, 10:05:23 AM 3/06/25, 10:57:14 AM 51m 50s MSantos@Balfourbeattyus.comExternal Presenter
Jeff Murray 3/06/25, 10:05:27 AM 3/06/25, 10:57:10 AM 51m 42s jeff@ibccinc.comAttendee
Cesar Carrasco 
(Unverified) 3/06/25, 10:05:39 AM 3/06/25, 10:57:27 AM 51m 47s Attendee
Tim Amadio 3/06/25, 10:08:54 AM 3/06/25, 10:29:44 AM 20m 49s tim@asburysteelinc.comAttendee
Leahy, Michael 3/06/25, 10:09:08 AM 3/06/25, 10:19:09 AM 10m mleahy@bradywestinc.comAttendee
Jose sanchez Plaster 
Tenders Local 1414 
(Unverified) 3/06/25, 10:09:46 AM 3/06/25, 10:57:22 AM 47m 36s Attendee
Chris Allen 3/06/25, 10:15:40 AM 3/06/25, 10:57:32 AM 41m 52s CAllen@wscarpenters.orgAttendee
Tyler Mitchell 
(Unverified) 3/06/25, 10:17:50 AM 3/06/25, 10:57:10 AM 39m 19s Attendee
Evan McCray 3/06/25, 10:17:55 AM 3/06/25, 10:45:08 AM 27m 12s emccray@local1184.comAttendee
Brandi l (Unverified) 3/06/25, 10:25:13 AM 3/06/25, 10:26:00 AM 46s Attendee
Brandi Lovett 
(Unverified) 3/06/25, 10:26:13 AM 3/06/25, 10:57:10 AM 30m 56s Attendee


